1mile

Galvin Hunt
Macey Huseman
Gillan McAvoy
Joel Graham
Jacob Duran
Aliyah Yorek
Declan Kasel
Aubrey Huseman
Cash Bunch
Piper Dieterman
Cate Naville
Grant LaBar
Henry Zoeller
Ellie Beckett
Drew Mills

Elin Yorek

William McCoskey

Preston Swift
Andrew Olson
Amaanat Dhillon
Isaiah Wilson
Annika Graham
Stella Medley
Luke Bunch

Eli Shriner

Lucy Graffis

Clara Cunningham

Inayat Dhillon

7:06

7:28

7:36

7:54

8:00

8:01

8:04

8:11

8:21

8:24

8:30

8:31

8:35

8:40

8:45

8:54

8:56

9:00

9:02

9:03

9:09

9:12

9:14

9:37

9:42

10:14

10:21

10:48



Christopher Dearing
Kamila Martinez

Isaac Evans

2 mile

Isaiah Vohs

Isaac Ober

Matt Huseman
Banner Barnes
Gretchen Graham
Layla Nivens
Garrison Nivens
Claire LaBar
Brady Monger
Tommy Girolamo
Dayton Bournique
Xavier Little
Naomi Ober

Riley Teurman
Esther Shriner
Ben Graham
Kinley Cunningham
Rowan Donald
Crew LaBar

Isaac Shriner
Camden Dearing
Jake Vincent

Leo Stewart

Luke Peercy

11:58

11:58

12:03

13:00

13:03

13:05

13:16

13:16

13:42

13:43

13:52

13:53

13:55

14:23

14:28

14:42

14:45

14:58

15:20

15:20

15:22

15:47

15:55

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:17



Brooke Cunningham  16:18

Harrison Boe 16:20
Amelia Doane 16:23
Connor McCombs 16:36
Laken Hartley 16:40
Mabel Caughell 16:48
Zach McCombs 16:52
Kelsea Law 16:55
Jacob Grimes 16:58
June Evans 16:59
Will Zoeller 17:03
Sophia McCoskey 17:14
Camden Falink 17:17
Micah Cummins 17:18
Blake Mills 18:05
Norah Graffis 18:10
Cheryl Beckett 18:37
Finn Adams 18:57
Matthew Moor 19:07
Evan Sjoberg 19:13
Elissa Baird 19:26
Leah Beckett 19:39
Nicholas Bragg 19:55
Noah Brown 20:42
Sophia Smith 21:21
Natasha Baird 22:07
Victoria Smith 22:10
Caitlin Clark 22:10

Garrett Dunker 22:11



Gena Wilson

3 mile

Carter Buhr
Caden Jackson
Jackson Umthum
Julia Score

Bode Barnes
Ruth Shriner
Lance McCoskey
Clay Nivens
Luke Osborne
Will McCombs
Cooper McGriff
Haddie Vohs
Sam Clark

Aidan Kasel
Owen McGriff
Kaitlyn Fuquay
Jesse Graffis
Danika Haack
David Beck

Will Britton

26:35

17:45

18:23

18:39

19:18

19:30

19:42

19:42

19:51

20:06

20:26

20:37

20:40

23:26

23:35

23:35

24:10

24:14

24:48

25:33

26:07



